
PROJECT: CURB BOX REPLACEMENTS (MP-091)
  

Project No: 202200135

ADVERTISED SOURCE(S): DATE:
NYS Contract Reporter 5/24/2023
Construction Exchange 5/24/2023

BID OPENING: Thursday June 15, 2023 @ 10:00 AM

Russo Development, Inc.
3710 Milestrip Road
Blasedell, NY 14219

$539,619.00 

BID BOND Enclosed
L. Kowalski
M.Quinn

BID OPENING


	Summary

